
Over All
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 HIRANO TESTUYA a KT6 OP 8.12 9.23 10.15 27.50 SV WA

2 HIRANO TESTUYA b KT6 ST 9.04 9.01 10.85 28.90 SV-HBC WA

3 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 OP 8.89 10.66 10.71 30.26 HI-CAP MARUI

4 IIDA KAZUYOSHI A KT1 OP 10.55 9.73 10.12 30.40 STI KSC

5 IIDA KAZUYOSHI B KT1 LG 10.83 9.58 10.31 30.72 M4 SYSTEMA

6 KITAMURA SEICHIRO QS1 ST 10.24 9.72 10.89 30.85 HI-CAPA MARUI

7 IKEMATSU SEIJI QS2 OC 10.68 10.29 10.20 31.17 HI-CAP MARUI

8 IMAMURA YUJI b KT6 OC 11.18 9.57 10.72 31.47 NightWarr MARUI

9 Sakai Yuichi A KT7 OP 10.45 11.81 9.98 32.24 hi-capa marui

10 HISANAGA OSAMU QS2 OP 9.08 12.53 10.89 32.50 HI-CAP MARUI

11 MARUYAMA SHUGO B KT2 ST SR 11.85 9.68 11.38 32.91 G26 ADV MARUI

12 IMAMURA YUJI a KT6 ST 9.77 12.15 11.00 32.92 1911 MARUI

13 YAMAGUCHI TETSURO QS2 OP 11.02 10.07 12.03 33.12 G26AD MARUI

14 URATANI YOSHIAKI　B KS1 OP 8.98 12.17 12.33 33.48 STI KSC

15 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 ST 11.19 9.92 12.73 33.84 SV WA

16 Imamura Yuji B KT7 ET 11.09 12.29 10.48 33.86 MEU marui

17 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OP 11.45 10.62 12.03 34.10 SV WA

18 NAKAHARA RYAN QS1 ST 10.42 11.63 12.82 34.87 HI-CAPA E MARUI

19 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI c KT6 LG SR 10.66 12.92 11.35 34.93 M4 SYSTEMA

20 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 11.51 11.44 12.37 35.32 SV WA

21 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 ST 11.98 12.08 11.51 35.57 SV WA

22 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 13.95 10.72 11.13 35.80 SV WA

23 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 LG 12.77 12.67 10.78 36.22 CQB-R MARUI

24 KAWASUMI MINEAKI b KT3 ST 12.90 11.60 12.02 36.52 G34 KSC

25 HIRANO TETUYA c KT6 6G 8.85 13.99 13.69 36.53 M19 MARUI

26 OOMORI MIKIO KT2 OP RV 10.61 12.80 13.25 36.66 M327 R8 TANAKA

27 Nagaoka Yu A KT7 OC 17.41 9.55 10.12 37.08 1911 marui

28 Tokuda Morio B KT7 CC 13.58 12.01 11.55 37.14 USP-C marui

29 NAKAHARA KEIN QS1 OP 8.50 18.79 9.97 37.26 HI-CAPA E MARUI

30 MARUYAMA SHUGO A KT2 OP SR 10.86 13.51 13.06 37.43 HICAPA-E MARUI

31 HOMMA AKITAKA  B KT4 OP 11.44 14.70 11.67 37.81 CZ/P09 KJWORKS

32 Tokuda Morio A KT7 OC 14.13 11.52 12.18 37.83 USP-C marui

33 NAKAHARA MASANORI QS1 ST 12.53 12.47 12.91 37.91 HI-CAPA E MARUI

34 NAKAJIMA NAOYUKI KT2 LG 13.77 11.79 12.55 38.11 89RFS MARUI

35 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS1 OP 11.68 14.59 12.25 38.52 HI-CAPA MARUI

36 Nagaoka Yu B KT7 ST 13.02 12.54 13.06 38.62 1911 marui

37 KONDO TERUHISA QS2 OP 14.87 9.75 14.61 39.23 HI-CAP MARUI

38 HIRANO TESTYA d KT6 LG 2Gun 15.42 11.57 13.49 40.48 MP7 MARUI

39 IMAMURA YUJI c KT6 LG 13.11 14.86 12.64 40.61 MP7 KSC

40 Sakai Yuichi B KT7 OC 15.39 14.35 11.14 40.88 M92 KSC

41 KAWASUMI MINEAKI a KT3 OP 18.14 11.26 11.78 41.18 G34 KSC

42 Satou Kenta KT7 CC 14.23 12.44 14.69 41.36 G19 kj

43 IWAMOTO YASUJI　B KS1 OP SR 13.33 13.12 15.61 42.06 1911 WA

44 Ogusu Yuto A KT7 OC 14.99 12.60 14.49 42.08 PX4 marui

45 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI B KT2 ET 11.04 15.13 16.02 42.19 G18 CAR MARUI

46 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS1 CC 15.37 13.54 13.69 42.60 MEU MARUI

47 IKEMATSU SEIJI QS2 OP 20.20 9.40 13.49 43.09 SV WA

48 SAKAMOTO NAOKI KT1 OC 13.96 11.70 17.89 43.55 HI-CAP MARUI

49 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 OP 10.93 13.85 18.93 43.71 PRO KLLER WA

50 Oota Katsuyasu A KT7 OP 15.60 13.77 14.57 43.94 1911 marui

51 Oota Katsuyasu B KT7 ST 15.47 15.57 13.01 44.05 hi-capa marui

52 TOYODA HIROSHI　B KS1 OP SR 16.18 13.40 14.49 44.07 Hi-cap MARUI

53 KANEKO KAZUHIRO KT1 OC 17.76 13.49 13.29 44.54 1911 WA

54 OGUSHI KENJI QS1 OP 11.92 15.90 16.80 44.62 SV WA

55 ARAKI SHO a KT3 OC 15.31 13.74 16.01 45.06 M1911 WA

56 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS1 ET 13.41 18.22 13.48 45.11 HI-CAPA MARUI

57 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 CC 13.98 20.08 11.61 45.67 M1911NW MARUI

58 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI A KT2 LG 10.40 15.33 19.94 45.67 M4 SYSTEMA

59 Koyama Hayato A KT7 OC 12.72 14.31 18.67 45.70 MEU marui

60 Imamura Yuji A KT7 CC 13.58 17.73 14.41 45.72 P210 marushin

61 ARAI YASUHIRO b KT3 LG 14.58 16.01 15.55 46.14 G＆G CM16

62 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 OC SR 21.69 11.97 13.07 46.73 GLOCK MARUI

63 Takiya Shogo　B KT7 CC 16.29 16.23 14.49 47.01 MEU marui

64 KANO DAISUKE KT2 CC 13.95 17.20 16.04 47.19 P226R MARUI

65 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 12.67 20.87 13.80 47.34 M327 TANAKA

66 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 6G 12.65 17.22 17.60 47.47 M66 MARUI

67 Hayashi Yasuo A KT7 OC 16.69 16.40 15.11 48.20 NW marui

68 Ogusu Yuto B KT7 CC 16.55 16.36 15.33 48.24 PX4 marui
69 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 ST 16.20 15.33 17.24 48.77 HI-POWER TANAKA

70 TOYODA HIROSHI　A KS1 ST SR 20.64 13.02 15.38 49.04 Hi-cap MARUI

71 NAKAZATO KATUYA B KT2 OC 14.92 13.19 21.11 49.22 SAMURAI-E MARUI

72 Nagawa Masayuki A KT7 OP SR 15.39 19.55 14.65 49.59 1911 marui
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73 KOBAYASHI SHINTAROU KT2 OC 24.08 12.76 12.90 49.74 D.E.50 MARUI

74 TABATA MASAAKI QS2 ST 21.54 14.57 14.31 50.42 HI-CAP MARUI

75 SUZUKI KENJU b KT3 LG SR 16.73 16.54 17.66 50.93 RED APS

76 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 23.33 13.72 14.03 51.08 XM/1911 WE

77 TORIYAMA YUUJI B KT2 LG BE 15.75 18.11 17.36 51.22 G13 MARUI

78 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 ST SR 15.78 17.43 18.32 51.53 HI-CAPA MARUI

79 TAKEUCHI KEIICHI KT2 ST BE 16.62 16.98 18.86 52.46 P226E2 MARUI

80 OONO TOSHIHISA B KT2 LG 18.11 19.04 16.12 53.27 M16A1 G&P

81 UTINO YUJIRO  B KT4 CC 16.42 18.08 19.10 53.60 G17 MARUI

82 KAMATO AKIHIKO　A KS1 OC 16.69 22.80 14.50 53.99 1911 WA

83 KOIZUMI TERUO　A KS1 OC 17.29 21.91 15.46 54.66 1911 MARUI

84 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 OP 23.19 19.54 12.02 54.75 SV WA

85 YOSHIDA YOSIFUMI KT2 OP RV 17.40 21.17 16.25 54.82 M327 TANAKA

86 OONO TOSHIHISA A KT2 ST BE 15.74 21.80 17.32 54.86 STI KSC

87 NAKAZATO KATUYA A KT2 ST RV 23.06 11.48 20.51 55.05 SAA TANAKA

88 ARAKAWA TOSHIKAZU　A KS1 OC 20.21 18.88 16.30 55.39 G26 MARUI

89 Hayashi Yasuo B KT7 CC 18.38 19.02 18.09 55.49 DETONIICS marui

90 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS2 OC 22.69 18.48 15.05 56.22 P226 MARUI

91 HOMMA AKITAKA  A KT4 ST 29.17 14.82 12.27 56.26 HI-CAPA MARUI

92 TAKEI HIROZUMI  B KT4 LG 14.44 22.58 19.45 56.47 M4 SYSTEMA

93 SUZUKI KENJU a KT3 OC SR 22.93 16.48 17.54 56.95 XDM MSRUI

94 INOUE YASUYUKI KT2 OP 14.00 16.53 26.81 57.34 USP C MARUI

95 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　B KS1 LG 16.47 17.24 24.42 58.13 ＭＰ７ MARUI

96 NAGAO JUNICHI QS1 ST 20.89 21.42 16.17 58.48 M1911A1 MARUI

97 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS1 6G 23.32 18.45 16.92 58.69 PITHON MARUI

98 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 OC BE 27.56 17.61 13.56 58.73 G34 MARUI

99 UTINO YUJIRO  A KT4 OC 29.96 13.38 15.40 58.74 M&P9 MARUI

100 OKINO MASAKAZU　A KS1 LG SR 21.40 18.57 19.14 59.11 VZ61 MARUZEN

101 Takiya Shogo　A KT7 OC 31.35 14.54 13.72 59.61 MEU marui

102 TANIISHI HITOSHI QS2 OP 17.85 22.22 20.29 60.36 HI-CAP MARUI

103 Suzuki Kenji B KT7 CC SR 26.02 18.89 17.73 62.64 M&P marui

104 WATANABE KENICHI A KT1 OP 31.50 14.94 16.70 63.14 G34 MARUI

105 USAMI NAOKI KT4 ST 28.23 17.34 17.79 63.36 HI-CAPA MARUI

106 KAMATO AKIHIKO　B KS1 CC 27.88 18.60 17.60 64.08 1911 WA

107 IWAMOTO YASUJI　A KS1 ST SR 30.77 16.08 17.83 64.68 1911 WA
108 TARUMI SHINJI　A KS1 CC 22.85 22.52 20.60 65.97 G34 MARUI

109 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 37.27 13.82 15.69 66.78 M11/1911 KSC

110 NISIO TAKURO　B KS1 ST 20.11 20.33 26.66 67.10 M９２ MARUI

111 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 LG 23.41 25.25 20.57 69.23 FAL ARES

112 NISIO TAKURO　A KS1 OC 20.90 25.07 23.78 69.75 1911 MARUI

113 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　A KS1 OC 27.21 25.53 18.37 71.11 1911 MARUI

114 Koyama Hayato B KT7 LG 30.08 30.17 15.14 75.39 svd we

115 MAEDA YOSHITAKA　B KS1 CC 26.01 17.56 33.00 76.57 1911 WA

116 WATANABE KENICHI B KT1 LG 31.01 22.15 25.05 78.21 M4 SYSTEMA

117 TABATA MASAAKI QS2 OP 37.59 20.51 20.56 78.66 STI KSC

118 NAKAHARA MICHAEL QS1 OP 9.39 9.52 60.00 78.91 HI-CAPA E MARUI

119 IMAI HISAO KS1 LG 31.67 23.88 23.44 78.99 M4 MARUI

120 TUSHIMA SYUN KT3 LG 2G 38.36 16.54 25.46 80.36 UMP/MEU ARES
121 OKINO MASAKAZU　B KS1 OC SR 44.36 21.47 16.38 82.21 G26 KSC

122 HIYOSHI AYANO QS2 OC BE 35.93 20.02 26.61 82.56 G17 MARUI

123 ARAKI SHO b KT3 LG 52.56 15.55 16.69 84.80 SR-3 LCT

124 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  A KT4 OC 41.66 22.03 22.27 85.96 MEU MARUI

125 TARUMI SHINJI　B KS1 LG ２G 38.06 26.97 22.43 87.46 ＭＰ７/G34 ＶＦＣ

126 ARAI YASUHIRO a KT3 6G 30.55 24.70 32.39 87.64 M66 MARUI
127 ABE KYOUHEI KT4 CC 52.97 14.58 20.61 88.16 M92F WA
128 ARAKAWA TOSHIKAZU　B KS1 LG 38.15 27.58 23.72 89.45 M4 KSC

129 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS1 CC 45.66 27.06 18.29 91.01 P226E2 MARUI
130 Nagawa Masayuki B KT7 CC SR 50.25 24.77 20.02 95.04 S40 WA
131 TORIYAMA YUUJI A KT2 ST BE 54.62 20.22 21.44 96.28 USP C MARUI
132 HIGASHI YUKI QS2 6G 54.74 20.35 21.72 96.81 M19 MARUI
133 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO B KT4 LG 34.40 31.99 30.75 97.14 M4ERG KSC
134 URATANI YOSHIAKI　A KS1 LG 78.89 24.53 28.18 131.60 M1100 MARUZEN
135 Suzuki Kenji A KT7 OP SR 19.89 60.00 60.00 139.89 G34 marui
136 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 6G 64.42 45.76 30.37 140.55 M19 MARUI
137 MAEDA YOSHITAKA　A KS1 6G 95.90 24.96 20.31 141.17 M19 MARUI
138 KOIZUMI TERUO　B KS1 LG ２G 60.29 63.81 39.05 163.15 ＡKMS/1911 GHK
139 Iiri Sigetaka KT7 OC SR 24.76 13.77 11.97 DQ 1911 marui

Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

6Gun

1 HIRANO TETUYA c KT6 6G 8.85 13.99 13.69 36.53 M19 MARUI

Division1



2 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 6G 12.65 17.22 17.60 47.47 M66 MARUI

3 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS1 6G 23.32 18.45 16.92 58.69 PITHON MARUI

4 ARAI YASUHIRO a KT3 6G 30.55 24.70 32.39 87.64 M66 MARUI

5 HIGASHI YUKI QS2 6G 54.74 20.35 21.72 96.81 M19 MARUI

6 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 6G 64.42 45.76 30.37 140.55 M19 MARUI

7 MAEDA YOSHITAKA　A KS1 6G 95.90 24.96 20.31 141.17 M19 MARUIConceald
Carry

1 Tokuda Morio B KT7 CC 13.58 12.01 11.55 37.14 USP-C marui

2 Satou Kenta KT7 CC 14.23 12.44 14.69 41.36 G19 kj

3 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS1 CC 15.37 13.54 13.69 42.60 MEU MARUI

4 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 CC 13.98 20.08 11.61 45.67 M1911NW MARUI

5 Imamura Yuji A KT7 CC 13.58 17.73 14.41 45.72 P210 marushin

6 Takiya Shogo　B KT7 CC 16.29 16.23 14.49 47.01 MEU marui

7 KANO DAISUKE KT2 CC 13.95 17.20 16.04 47.19 P226R MARUI

8 Ogusu Yuto B KT7 CC 16.55 16.36 15.33 48.24 PX4 marui

9 UTINO YUJIRO  B KT4 CC 16.42 18.08 19.10 53.60 G17 MARUI

10 Hayashi Yasuo B KT7 CC 18.38 19.02 18.09 55.49 DETONIICS marui

11 Suzuki Kenji B KT7 CC SR 26.02 18.89 17.73 62.64 M&P marui

12 KAMATO AKIHIKO　B KS1 CC 27.88 18.60 17.60 64.08 1911 WA

13 TARUMI SHINJI　A KS1 CC 22.85 22.52 20.60 65.97 G34 MARUI

14 MAEDA YOSHITAKA　B KS1 CC 26.01 17.56 33.00 76.57 1911 WA

15 ABE KYOUHEI KT4 CC 52.97 14.58 20.61 88.16 M92F WA

16 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS1 CC 45.66 27.06 18.29 91.01 P226E2 MARUI

17 Nagawa Masayuki B KT7 CC SR 50.25 24.77 20.02 95.04 S40 WA

Entry

1 Imamura Yuji B KT7 ET 11.09 12.29 10.48 33.86 MEU marui

2 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI B KT2 ET 11.04 15.13 16.02 42.19 G18 CAR MARUI

3 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS1 ET 13.41 18.22 13.48 45.11 HI-CAPA MARUI

Long Gun

1 IIDA KAZUYOSHI B KT1 LG 10.83 9.58 10.31 30.72 M4 SYSTEMA

2 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI c KT6 LG SR 10.66 12.92 11.35 34.93 M4 SYSTEMA

3 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 LG 12.77 12.67 10.78 36.22 CQB-R MARUI

4 NAKAJIMA NAOYUKI KT2 LG 13.77 11.79 12.55 38.11 89RFS MARUI

5 HIRANO TESTYA d KT6 LG 2Gun 15.42 11.57 13.49 40.48 MP7 MARUI

6 IMAMURA YUJI c KT6 LG 13.11 14.86 12.64 40.61 MP7 KSC

7 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI A KT2 LG 10.40 15.33 19.94 45.67 M4 SYSTEMA

8 ARAI YASUHIRO b KT3 LG 14.58 16.01 15.55 46.14 G＆G CM16

9 SUZUKI KENJU b KT3 LG SR 16.73 16.54 17.66 50.93 RED APS

10 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 23.33 13.72 14.03 51.08 XM/1911 WE

11 TORIYAMA YUUJI B KT2 LG BE 15.75 18.11 17.36 51.22 G13 MARUI

12 OONO TOSHIHISA B KT2 LG 18.11 19.04 16.12 53.27 M16A1 G&P

13 TAKEI HIROZUMI  B KT4 LG 14.44 22.58 19.45 56.47 M4 SYSTEMA

14 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　B KS1 LG 16.47 17.24 24.42 58.13 ＭＰ７ MARUI

15 OKINO MASAKAZU　A KS1 LG SR 21.40 18.57 19.14 59.11 VZ61 MARUZEN

16 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 37.27 13.82 15.69 66.78 M11/1911 KSC

17 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 LG 23.41 25.25 20.57 69.23 FAL ARES

18 Koyama Hayato B KT7 LG 30.08 30.17 15.14 75.39 svd we

19 WATANABE KENICHI B KT1 LG 31.01 22.15 25.05 78.21 M4 SYSTEMA

20 IMAI HISAO KS1 LG 31.67 23.88 23.44 78.99 M4 MARUI

21 TUSHIMA SYUN KT3 LG 2G 38.36 16.54 25.46 80.36 UMP/MEU ARES

22 ARAKI SHO b KT3 LG 52.56 15.55 16.69 84.80 SR-3 LCT

23 TARUMI SHINJI　B KS1 LG ２G 38.06 26.97 22.43 87.46 ＭＰ７/G34 ＶＦＣ

24 ARAKAWA TOSHIKAZU　B KS1 LG 38.15 27.58 23.72 89.45 M4 KSC

25 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO B KT4 LG 34.40 31.99 30.75 97.14 M4ERG KSC

26 URATANI YOSHIAKI　A KS1 LG 78.89 24.53 28.18 131.60 M1100 MARUZEN

27 KOIZUMI TERUO　B KS1 LG ２G 60.29 63.81 39.05 163.15 ＡKMS/1911 GHK

28 Open Carry

29 IKEMATSU SEIJI QS2 OC 10.68 10.29 10.20 31.17 HI-CAP MARUI

30 IMAMURA YUJI b KT6 OC 11.18 9.57 10.72 31.47 NightWarr MARUI

31 Nagaoka Yu A KT7 OC 17.41 9.55 10.12 37.08 1911 marui

32 Tokuda Morio A KT7 OC 14.13 11.52 12.18 37.83 USP-C marui

33 Sakai Yuichi B KT7 OC 15.39 14.35 11.14 40.88 M92 KSC

34 Ogusu Yuto A KT7 OC 14.99 12.60 14.49 42.08 PX4 marui

35 SAKAMOTO NAOKI KT1 OC 13.96 11.70 17.89 43.55 HI-CAP MARUI

36 KANEKO KAZUHIRO KT1 OC 17.76 13.49 13.29 44.54 1911 WA

37 ARAKI SHO a KT3 OC 15.31 13.74 16.01 45.06 M1911 WA

38 Koyama Hayato A KT7 OC 12.72 14.31 18.67 45.70 MEU marui

39 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 OC SR 21.69 11.97 13.07 46.73 GLOCK MARUI



40 Hayashi Yasuo A KT7 OC 16.69 16.40 15.11 48.20 NW marui

41 NAKAZATO KATUYA B KT2 OC 14.92 13.19 21.11 49.22 SAMURAI-E MARUI

42 KOBAYASHI SHINTAROU KT2 OC 24.08 12.76 12.90 49.74 D.E.50 MARUI

43 KAMATO AKIHIKO　A KS1 OC 16.69 22.80 14.50 53.99 1911 WA

44 KOIZUMI TERUO　A KS1 OC 17.29 21.91 15.46 54.66 1911 MARUI

45 ARAKAWA TOSHIKAZU　A KS1 OC 20.21 18.88 16.30 55.39 G26 MARUI

46 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS2 OC 22.69 18.48 15.05 56.22 P226 MARUI

47 SUZUKI KENJU a KT3 OC SR 22.93 16.48 17.54 56.95 XDM MSRUI

48 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 OC BE 27.56 17.61 13.56 58.73 G34 MARUI

49 UTINO YUJIRO  A KT4 OC 29.96 13.38 15.40 58.74 M&P9 MARUI

50 Takiya Shogo　A KT7 OC 31.35 14.54 13.72 59.61 MEU marui

51 NISIO TAKURO　A KS1 OC 20.90 25.07 23.78 69.75 1911 MARUI

52 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO　A KS1 OC 27.21 25.53 18.37 71.11 1911 MARUI

53 OKINO MASAKAZU　B KS1 OC SR 44.36 21.47 16.38 82.21 G26 KSC

54 HIYOSHI AYANO QS2 OC BE 35.93 20.02 26.61 82.56 G17 MARUI

55 UCHIYAMA KENICHIRO  A KT4 OC 41.66 22.03 22.27 85.96 MEU MARUI

56 Iiri Sigetaka KT7 OC SR 24.76 13.77 11.97 DQ 1911 marui

Open

1 HIRANO TESTUYA a KT6 OP 8.12 9.23 10.15 27.50 SV WA

2 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 OP 8.89 10.66 10.71 30.26 HI-CAP MARUI

3 IIDA KAZUYOSHI A KT1 OP 10.55 9.73 10.12 30.40 STI KSC

4 Sakai Yuichi A KT7 OP 10.45 11.81 9.98 32.24 hi-capa marui

5 HISANAGA OSAMU QS2 OP 9.08 12.53 10.89 32.50 HI-CAP MARUI

6 YAMAGUCHI TETSURO QS2 OP 11.02 10.07 12.03 33.12 G26AD MARUI

7 URATANI YOSHIAKI　B KS1 OP 8.98 12.17 12.33 33.48 STI KSC

8 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OP 11.45 10.62 12.03 34.10 SV WA

9 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 11.51 11.44 12.37 35.32 SV WA

10 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 13.95 10.72 11.13 35.80 SV WA

11 OOMORI MIKIO KT2 OP RV 10.61 12.80 13.25 36.66 M327 R8 TANAKA

12 NAKAHARA KEIN QS1 OP 8.50 18.79 9.97 37.26 HI-CAPA E MARUI

13 MARUYAMA SHUGO A KT2 OP SR 10.86 13.51 13.06 37.43 HICAPA-E MARUI

14 HOMMA AKITAKA  B KT4 OP 11.44 14.70 11.67 37.81 CZ/P09 KJWORKS

15 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS1 OP 11.68 14.59 12.25 38.52 HI-CAPA MARUI

16 KONDO TERUHISA QS2 OP 14.87 9.75 14.61 39.23 HI-CAP MARUI

17 KAWASUMI MINEAKI a KT3 OP 18.14 11.26 11.78 41.18 G34 KSC

18 IWAMOTO YASUJI　B KS1 OP SR 13.33 13.12 15.61 42.06 1911 WA

19 IKEMATSU SEIJI QS2 OP 20.20 9.40 13.49 43.09 SV WA

20 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 OP 10.93 13.85 18.93 43.71 PRO KLLER WA

21 Oota Katsuyasu A KT7 OP 15.60 13.77 14.57 43.94 1911 marui

22 TOYODA HIROSHI　B KS1 OP SR 16.18 13.40 14.49 44.07 Hi-cap MARUI

23 OGUSHI KENJI QS1 OP 11.92 15.90 16.80 44.62 SV WA

24 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 12.67 20.87 13.80 47.34 M327 TANAKA

25 Nagawa Masayuki A KT7 OP SR 15.39 19.55 14.65 49.59 1911 marui

26 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 OP 23.19 19.54 12.02 54.75 SV WA

27 YOSHIDA YOSIFUMI KT2 OP RV 17.40 21.17 16.25 54.82 M327 TANAKA

28 INOUE YASUYUKI KT2 OP 14.00 16.53 26.81 57.34 USP C MARUI

29 TANIISHI HITOSHI QS2 OP 17.85 22.22 20.29 60.36 HI-CAP MARUI

30 WATANABE KENICHI A KT1 OP 31.50 14.94 16.70 63.14 G34 MARUI

31 TABATA MASAAKI QS2 OP 37.59 20.51 20.56 78.66 STI KSC

32 NAKAHARA MICHAEL QS1 OP 9.39 9.52 60.00 78.91 HI-CAPA E MARUI

33 Suzuki Kenji A KT7 OP SR 19.89 60.00 60.00 139.89 G34 marui

Standard

1 HIRANO TESTUYA b KT6 ST 9.04 9.01 10.85 28.90 SV-HBC WA

2 KITAMURA SEICHIRO QS1 ST 10.24 9.72 10.89 30.85 HI-CAPA MARUI

3 MARUYAMA SHUGO B KT2 ST SR 11.85 9.68 11.38 32.91 G26 ADV MARUI

4 IMAMURA YUJI a KT6 ST 9.77 12.15 11.00 32.92 1911 MARUI

5 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 ST 11.19 9.92 12.73 33.84 SV WA

6 NAKAHARA RYAN QS1 ST 10.42 11.63 12.82 34.87 HI-CAPA E MARUI

7 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 ST 11.98 12.08 11.51 35.57 SV WA

8 KAWASUMI MINEAKI b KT3 ST 12.90 11.60 12.02 36.52 G34 KSC

9 NAKAHARA MASANORI QS1 ST 12.53 12.47 12.91 37.91 HI-CAPA E MARUI

10 Nagaoka Yu B KT7 ST 13.02 12.54 13.06 38.62 1911 marui

11 Oota Katsuyasu B KT7 ST 15.47 15.57 13.01 44.05 hi-capa marui

12 NISHIDA MASAHIKO QS1 ST 16.20 15.33 17.24 48.77 HI-POWER TANAKA

13 TOYODA HIROSHI　A KS1 ST SR 20.64 13.02 15.38 49.04 Hi-cap MARUI

14 TABATA MASAAKI QS2 ST 21.54 14.57 14.31 50.42 HI-CAP MARUI

15 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 ST SR 15.78 17.43 18.32 51.53 HI-CAPA MARUI

16 TAKEUCHI KEIICHI KT2 ST BE 16.62 16.98 18.86 52.46 P226E2 MARUI



17 OONO TOSHIHISA A KT2 ST BE 15.74 21.80 17.32 54.86 STI KSC

18 NAKAZATO KATUYA A KT2 ST RV 23.06 11.48 20.51 55.05 SAA TANAKA

19 HOMMA AKITAKA  A KT4 ST 29.17 14.82 12.27 56.26 HI-CAPA MARUI

20 NAGAO JUNICHI QS1 ST 20.89 21.42 16.17 58.48 M1911A1 MARUI

21 USAMI NAOKI KT4 ST 28.23 17.34 17.79 63.36 HI-CAPA MARUI

22 IWAMOTO YASUJI　A KS1 ST SR 30.77 16.08 17.83 64.68 1911 WA

23 NISIO TAKURO　B KS1 ST 20.11 20.33 26.66 67.10 M９２ MARUI

24 TORIYAMA YUUJI A KT2 ST BE 54.62 20.22 21.44 96.28 USP C MARUI

Division2
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

2Gun

1 YUKAWA TAKASHI　A KS1 LG ２G 23.33 13.72 14.03 51.08 XM/1911 WE

2 YUKAWA TAKASHI　B KS1 LG ２G 37.27 13.82 15.69 66.78 M11/1911 KSC

3 TUSHIMA SYUN KT3 LG 2G 38.36 16.54 25.46 80.36 UMP/MEU ARES

4 TARUMI SHINJI　B KS1 LG ２G 38.06 26.97 22.43 87.46 ＭＰ７/G34 ＶＦＣ

5 KOIZUMI TERUO　B KS1 LG ２G 60.29 63.81 39.05 163.15 ＡKMS/1911 GHK

6 HIRANO TESTYA d KT6 LG ２G 15.42 11.57 13.49 40.48 MP7 MARUI

Beginer

1 TORIYAMA YUUJI B KT2 LG BE 15.75 18.11 17.36 51.22 G13 MARUI

2 TAKEUCHI KEIICHI KT2 ST BE 16.62 16.98 18.86 52.46 P226E2 MARUI

3 OONO TOSHIHISA A KT2 ST BE 15.74 21.80 17.32 54.86 STI KSC

4 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 OC BE 27.56 17.61 13.56 58.73 G34 MARUI

5 HIYOSHI AYANO QS2 OC BE 35.93 20.02 26.61 82.56 G17 MARUI

6 TORIYAMA YUUJI A KT2 ST BE 54.62 20.22 21.44 96.28 USP C MARUI

Revolver

1 OOMORI MIKIO KT2 OP RV 10.61 12.80 13.25 36.66 M327 R8 TANAKA

2 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 12.67 20.87 13.80 47.34 M327 TANAKA

3 YOSHIDA YOSIFUMI KT2 OP RV 17.40 21.17 16.25 54.82 M327 TANAKA

4 NAKAZATO KATUYA A KT2 ST RV 23.06 11.48 20.51 55.05 SAA TANAKA

Senior

1 MARUYAMA SHUGO B KT2 ST SR 11.85 9.68 11.38 32.91 G26 ADV MARUI

2 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI c KT6 LG SR 10.66 12.92 11.35 34.93 M4 SYSTEMA

3 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 OP SR 13.95 10.72 11.13 35.80 SV WA

4 MARUYAMA SHUGO A KT2 OP SR 10.86 13.51 13.06 37.43 HICAPA-E MARUI

5 IWAMOTO YASUJI　B KS1 OP SR 13.33 13.12 15.61 42.06 1911 WA

6 TOYODA HIROSHI　B KS1 OP SR 16.18 13.40 14.49 44.07 Hi-cap MARUI

7 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 OC SR 21.69 11.97 13.07 46.73 GLOCK MARUI
8 TOYODA HIROSHI　A KS1 ST SR 20.64 13.02 15.38 49.04 Hi-cap MARUI

9 Nagawa Masayuki A KT7 OP SR 15.39 19.55 14.65 49.59 1911 marui
10 SUZUKI KENJU b KT3 LG SR 16.73 16.54 17.66 50.93 RED APS

11 TAKEI HIROZUMI  A KT4 ST SR 15.78 17.43 18.32 51.53 HI-CAPA MARUI

12 SUZUKI KENJU a KT3 OC SR 22.93 16.48 17.54 56.95 XDM MSRUI

13 OKINO MASAKAZU　A KS1 LG SR 21.40 18.57 19.14 59.11 VZ61 MARUZEN

14 Suzuki Kenji B KT7 CC SR 26.02 18.89 17.73 62.64 M&P marui
15 IWAMOTO YASUJI　A KS1 ST SR 30.77 16.08 17.83 64.68 1911 WA

16 OKINO MASAKAZU　B KS1 OC SR 44.36 21.47 16.38 82.21 G26 KSC

17 Nagawa Masayuki B KT7 CC SR 50.25 24.77 20.02 95.04 S40 WA
18 Suzuki Kenji A KT7 OP SR 19.89 60.00 60.00 139.89 G34 marui



19 Iiri Sigetaka KT7 OC SR 24.76 13.77 11.97 DQ 1911 marui


